DATE

MEMORIAL DRIVE

TOTAL

2/22/2021

2/23/2021

2/24/2021

2/25/2021

2/26/2021

3/1/2021

3/2/2021

3/3/2021

3/4/2021

3/5/2021

3/8/2021

3/9/2021

3/10/2021

3/11/2021

3/12/2021

TOTALS
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Total Mail Ballots
Received

GRAND TOTAL

43

Total Mail Ballots
Issued

Total Outstanding
Ballots




	CLARKSTON

