EARLY VOTING / ABSENTEE TURNOUT MARCH 16, 2021 SPECIAL ELECTION				
- CITY OF CLARKSTON				
DATE		MEMORIAL DRIVE		TOTAL
2/22/2021		1		1
2/23/2021		0		0
2/24/2021		2		2
2/25/2021		0		0
2/26/2021		0		0
3/1/2021		1		1
3/2/2021		3		3
3/3/2021		0		0
3/4/2021		0		0
3/5/2021		4		4
3/8/2021		2		2
3/9/2021		7		7
3/10/2021		1		1
3/11/2021		3		3
3/12/2021		13		13
TOTALS		37		37
Total Mail Ballots Received				6
GRAND TOTAL				43
Total Mail Ballots Issued				7
Total Outstanding Ballots				1